

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WESTSIDE MUTUAL AID 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE		Amount	\$3,604.68
2025-11-01	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/27 to 11/2	txn evHROwW	-\$15.75	\$3,588.93
		<u>=</u>	·	, ,
2025-11-07	Donation from Anna hadar	txn_5wHRg6r	\$50.00	\$3,638.93
2025-11-07	Donation from Kyleen Considine	txn_p5H0q2n	\$5.00	\$3,643.93
2025-11-10	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/3 to 11/9	txn_LgHb5oG	-\$3.85	\$3,640.08
2025-11-18	Donation from Britney Kummerer	txn_brHZNg2	\$50.00	\$3,690.08
2025-11-20	Donation from Aurora Martinez del Rio	txn_NQHPzoM	\$40.00	\$3,730.08
2025-11-20	Donation from Kathryn Reniguntala	txn_9KHy9aE	\$25.00	\$3,755.08
2025-11-20	Donation from Vincent Abrego	txn_GkH4qGr	\$20.00	\$3,775.08
2025-11-20	Donation from Olivia Stovicek	txn_oyHKAev	\$5.00	\$3,780.08
2025-11-21	Donation from Sarah Weil	txn_wNHJ6qd	\$150.00	\$3,930.08
2025-11-24	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/17 to 11/23	txn_78Hn8Kp	-\$20.30	\$3,909.78
2025-11-24	Donation from Lisa Ritchie	$txn_JxHv0pV$	\$50.00	\$3,959.78
2025-11-25	Donation from ashley clary	txn_d7HaWAG	\$10.00	\$3,969.78
2025-11-28	Donation from Julia Baird	txn_wNHJWVl	\$150.00	\$4,119.78
2025-11-28	Donation from Matt Connley	txn_nEHMNGb	\$200.00	\$4,319.78
2025-11-28	Donation from Lydia Wong	txn qkHXrqe	\$200.00	\$4,519.78
2025-11-28	Donation from Michael zick	txn qkHXrg6	\$20.00	\$4,539.78
2025-11-28	Donation from Sandra Ufen	txn_5wHRveL	\$50.00	\$4,589.78
	WITHDRAWN: \$39.90. DEPOSITED: \$1,025.00.			\$4,589.78

Westside Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Westside Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.